
PACHET ALIMENTE 3

I.D.: 45331002

Data publicarii	30.03.20	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 891,01 RON - 891,01 RON

Descriere: Nr crt Denumire produse/servicii/lucrări U/M Cant PRET UNITAR FARA TVA VALOARE FARA TVA
1 CEAI AROMAT KG kg. 8.40 62.85 527.94 2 ZARZAVAT SUPE kg. 40 5.98 239.2 3 FAINA ALBA
kg. 11.0 2.8 30.8 4 MAZARE BOABE kg. 9.36 6.20 58.032 5 ROSII IN BULION kg. 1 6.70 8.04 6
MUSTAR kg. 1.80 5.00 9 7 CEREALE INTEGRALE kg. 1.00 18.00 18 TOTAL 891.01
